
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 4
De Winner 29.12.2024

hamok

Eva ÖRNHAGEN JØRGENSEN
Göteborg-Majorna OK
Course : DE
Distance : 7810m

--/13 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Corina HÜNI 0:56:47 [1000]
2. Lisa HUBMANN 0:59:40 [952]
3. Rahel GOOD 1:02:29 [909]

1. 102 00:04:43 691m 6'50"/km
2. 63 00:02:44 00:07:27 378m 7'14"/km
3. 110 00:05:22 00:12:49 597m 8'59"/km
4. 111 00:05:01 00:17:50 277m 18'07"/km
5. 98 00:04:01 00:21:51 462m 8'42"/km
6. 71 00:02:36 00:24:27 364m 7'09"/km
7. 80 00:01:56 00:26:23 287m 6'44"/km
8. 107 00:01:22 00:27:45 217m 6'18"/km
9. 66 00:00:52 00:28:37 137m 6'20"/km

10. 67 00:02:47 00:31:24 321m 8'40"/km
11. 68 00:03:13 00:34:37 409m 7'52"/km
12. 90 00:01:55 00:36:32 189m 10'08"/km
13. 89 00:02:34 00:39:06 310m 8'17"/km
14. 45 00:01:14 00:40:20 143m 8'37"/km
15. 40 00:03:02 00:43:22 352m 8'37"/km
16. 88 00:00:42 00:44:04 86m 8'08"/km
17. 54 00:02:20 00:46:24 274m 8'31"/km
18. 91 00:00:38 00:47:02 83m 7'38"/km
19. 34 00:01:04 00:48:06 128m 8'20"/km
20. 92 00:04:04 00:52:10 541m 7'31"/km
21. 87 00:00:46 00:52:56 98m 7'49"/km
22. 75 00:03:52 00:56:48
23. 36 00:01:31 00:58:19
24. 121 00:00:36 00:58:55
25. 103 00:04:17 01:03:12 499m 8'35"/km
26. 69 00:00:56 01:04:08 130m 7'11"/km
27. 999 00:01:09 01:05:17 193m 5'58"/km
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